

Serial No. 08
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

Crl.Petn. No. 15 of 2019

Date of order: 03.09.2019

Sanjay Kumar Das & Ors. Vs. State of Meghalaya

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ajay Kumar Mittal, Chief Justice

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. R. Kar, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. S. Sen, PP with
Mr. A. Kharwanlang, GA

At the request of the learned State counsel, adjourned to
11.09.2019.

Meghalaya
03.09.2019
"Sylvana PS"



(Ajay Kumar Mittal)
Chief Justice